


Wene - (White

GERMANY 0751
Pinot Blanc QbA 27.0
Spiess | Williams pear | Marzipan | Lemon-thyme | spicy-smooth

Yellow Muscatel QbA 28.0
Spiess | exotic | fine nutmeg note | round | creamy | medium-bodied

Knipser - Chardonnay / Pinot Blanc 35.0
Apricot| Pineapple | dry | medium-bodied

Riesling QbA "Alte Reben" 35.0
Markus Molitor | Yellow apple | White pepper | mineral | strong

Kaitui - Sauvignon Blanc 38.0
Markus Schneider | medium-bodied | light-hearted | Lemongrass | Broom | Flintstone

Grauburgunder QbA 38.0
Markus Schneider | Pear | Green apple | Honey | mineral fresh

Magnum wine 1.51
Mr. Grey - Beast Selection - 49.0
Pinot Cris | fruity | nutty | dry

King Karl - Beast Selection - 59.0
Riesling | Durbach | sparkling | dry

FRANCE 0.75L
Sancerre Blanc AOC Emy 40.0
Roger et Didier R. | Sauvignon Blanc | floral | spicy =28

Chablis ler Cru "Vaulorent" 55.0
La Chablisienne | Chardonnay | ripe & strong | aromatic

Baron de L Pouilly-Fumé AOC 75.0

De Ladoucette | Sancerre | Balance of fruit & acidity | Elderberry | Cassis and herbs




Wive - (White

ITALY
Pinot Grigio Castel Ringberg Siidtiroler DOC

Elena Walch | Pinot Gris | floral aromas | ripe pears | medium-bodied

Where Dreams Have No End IGT - Jermann
Chardonnay | dry | exotic | aromatic

SPAIN
El Coto Rioja Blanco DOCa

Blossoms | Peach | Citrus | crisp and juicy | light

Tianna Bocchoris Blanco IGP
Sauvignon Blanc | spicy and exotic fruits | toasty notes | strong

USA

Ghost Pines Chardonnay

fruity | Lemon cream | baked apple | soft | strong

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay - Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc | fruity | juicy light citrus fruits
Kaffir lime | White peach & passion fruit

0.751

49.0

110.0

0.751

37.0

45.0

0.751

40.0

0.751

49.0



Wine - Red

GERMANY 0751
BEAST up your Life - Beast Selection - 32.0
Durbach | Cuvée | dry | delicately fruity | charmer for the senses

Halbstiick QbA 38.0
Emil Bauer | Cabernet Sauvignon | dry | Blackberries & elderberries | fresh vanilla

Black Print oy 49.0
Markus Schneider | Cuvée | Palatinate | five grape varieties =2

dark berries & cherries | Spices | Herbs | Hint of tobacco

Tohuwabohu 57.0
Markus Schneider | Cuvée | Palatinate | Tumult in the glass

perfect with steak | spicy | fruity | intense

Magnum Wine 1.51
BEAST up your Life - Beast Selection - 49.0
Durbach | Cuvée | dry | delicately fruity | charmer for the senses

RED - Beast Selection - 59.0
Durbach | ripe fruit | dry

Merlot QbA - Heinrich Giess 59.0
Plum | Spices | fine-flavoured | strong

FRANCE 0751
Baron Philippe de Rothschild 49.0
Saint-Emilion | Merlot | Cherry | Plum | Vanilla | spicy | medium-bodied

Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC - "La Bernardine" 95.0
La Chablisienne | Grenache | Mourverdre | Syrah | ripe & strong | aromatich

Volnay ler Cru "Champans 149.0

Vincent Giradin | Pinot Noir | red fruits | rich | medium-bodied




Wine - Red

ITALY

Chianti Rufina Nippozano Riserva DOCG
Sangiovese | Blueberry | Raspberry | Cherry

Neprica Primitivo IGT oy
Apulia | ripe berries | Plums | Spices | beautiful balance =2

Le Volte dell' Ornellaia

Tuscany | blackcurrant | dark cherry | Lilac | casual-elegant

Lucente IGT Merlot

Marchesi di Frescobaldi | Sangiovese | Vanilla-chocolate | Tobacco | silky | harmonious | powerful

Amarone della Valpocella DOCG "Costasera"

intense | fruity | hint of chocolate | medium-bodied

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Bonacchi | Sangiovese | Cherry | Mocha | Lilac | beguiling | powerful

Barolo DOCG

Poderi e Cantine ODDERO | Plums | Balsamic vinegar | Liquorice | spicy | aromatic | strong

Tignanello IGT
Antinori | Cabernet Sauvignon | Maraschino cherries | Sour cherries
Raspberries & plums | Clove | Liquorice | medium-bodied

SPAIN
Schwarzer Schiefer DOCa

Cal Pla | Grenache Carignan | Raspberry | Blackberry | Cinnamon | strong | dense

Tinto Pesquera Crianza DO
Alejandro Fernandez | Tempranillo | Blackberry | Plum | Cassis | noble | strong

Marques de Riscal Gran Reserva DOCa
Tempranillo / Mazueal | spicy | firm | lively | strong

0.751

39.0

39.0

70.0

75.0

105.0

105.0

120.0

275.0

0.751

39.0

59.0

115.0



Wine - Red

USA

"Canoe Ridge" Merlot

Chateau Ste. Michelle | fresh | delicate | aromatic | strong

Cabernet Sauvignon "Allomi"
Hess | Redcurrant | Cherry | spicy | concentrated | strong

NEE ZEALAND
Pinot Noir - Cloudy Bay

Pinot Noir [ ripe cherries & plums | medium-bodied

GEORGIA
Kindzmarauli

Plums | ripe cherries & wild blueberries | sweet

Badagoni Saperavi
Georgian legend | fine bouquet | ripe blackberries | Mountain herbs | black pepper

0.751

70.0

99.0

0.751

95.0

0.751

39.0

39.0



Wine - Rosé

GERMANY 0751
Cuvée Rosé QbA "Clarette" 39.0
Knipser | Strawberry | Gooseberry | light

Magnum Wine 1.51
ALL DAY ROSE - Beast Selection - 49.0
dry | fruity | fresh

FRANCE 075l
Miraval AOC "Cétes de Provence" 49.0
Strawberries | Raspberries | mineral | fruity

Whispering Angel 59.0
Chateau D'Esclans | berry | fruity | medium-bodied

Fantastique Rosé 89.0

Chateau Saint Marguerite | fruity

All wines & champagnes may contain sulfites ©!,




0.1l
Riesecco - sparkling wine
fresh, exotic fruit aroma of apricot, peach, passion fruit and pineapple, dry
Dursecco Rosé
Rosé, a special kind of sparkling experience with aromas of strawberries and cherries
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut Champagner 18.0

ripe yellow fruits & fresh blossom honey, spicy aroma

Perrier-Jouet Blanc de Blancs Champagner
white flowers of elderberry & acacia, with fresh lemon & lemongrass

Perrier-Jouet Blason Rosé Champagner
a spectacle of pomegranate, peach & blood orange

Ruinart "R" de Ruinart Brut
smells of pear, almonds & white flowers

Ruinart Rosé
intense fruit | very aromatic

Ruinart "Blanc de Blancs"
intense & incredibly light

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial

fruity | aromatic | Peach & apple

Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial
tropical fruits with the scent of nectarines

Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial
fine raspberry and strawberry flavours

Dom Perignon Vintage Brut
gradually opens like a bouquet of flowers

0.75L

40.0

42.0

110.0

140.0

150.0

130.0

180.0

180.0

110.0

120.0

120.0

400.0



Old Apple Fashioned =y
Knob Creek Rye Blended Whiskey | Apple Syrup | Angostura Bitter 4012161 ==

Negroni
Beefeater Gin | Campari | Antica Formula©12101¢l

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron | Triple Sec | Lime juice | Cranberry juice 12161

Manhattan Perfect

Monkey Shoulder Whisky | Vermouth Rosso | Vermouth Blanco | Antica Formula A1

Bloody Madonna

Capern vodka | Raspberry liqueur | Fermented tomato A2

Naked Famosa
Tequila Reposada | Anna Famosa Aperitif | Strawberry juice
Grapefruit juice | Lemon juice | Lime juicel Soda ¢

Gin Gimlet

Beefeater Gin | Sugar syrup | Lime juice "

Signature Cocklnils

Gucci Tiger

Havana Club 3Y.|Malibu | Strawberry syrup | Strawberry pulp | Pineapple juice | Passion fruit juice 2!

Playboy Punch

Havanna Club 3 Y. | Goslings Black Rum | Galliano Vanilla | Mango syrup | Mango pulp | Pineapple juice 1234161

Disco Pussy

Havana Club 3 Y. | Beefeater Gin | Absolut Vodka | Triple Sec | Rhubarb juice | Passion fruit juice | Lemon juice 12341

Letter 4 You

Beefeater Gin | Don Pasquale Limoncello | Raspberry juice | Raspberry pulp | Sprite 123416]

BEAST Lover

Absolut Watermelon | Melon liqueur | Peachtree | Lime juice | Pineapple juice | Cranberry juice 2341l

Easy Peasy Cocaine in a glass
Pisco | Lillet Rouge | Lime juice | Sugar syrup | Pineapple dices !

Pink Bitch

Beefeater Gin | Lemon juice | Lime juice | Strawberry syrup | Rhubarb juice ¢!

Prince Charming
Gold Gin | Mango syrup | Lemonjuice | Pineapple juice | Orange juice 23416l

Trouble Cock Makes girls willing and men harder
Rum | Absinth | Triple sec | Raspberry syrup | Lemon juice | Raspberry | Mint | Soda 11234161

{

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5



Fancy Wartinis

Espresso Martini 12.0
Absolut Vodka | Kahlta | Espresso | Sugar syrup 1234916l
Pornstar Martini 12.0

Absolut Vanilia | Passoa | Vanilla Syrup
Riesecco | Lime Juice©123416l

Cucumber Martini 12.0
Monkey 47 Gin | fresh cucumber juice | fresh mint
Cucumber syrup | Lemon juice 12341l

Easy French Martini
Absolut Vodka | Chambord | Blackberry syrup
Blackberry pulp | Pineapple juice 1234161

Godfathers Martini 12.0
Beefeater Gin | Noilly Prat | Antica Formula
Amaretto Disaronno 0121

Sporilz

Alex Amalfi Spritz
Beefeater Gin | Ramazzotti Limoncello
Lemon juice | Elderflower syrup | Soda 234161

Black Heidi 9.0

Riesecco | Elderflower syrup | fresh mint
Blackcurrant juice | Lime juice (@12341¢1

=Y 12.0
&

9.0

Lillet Wild Berry 9.0
Lillet Blanc | Schweppes Wild Berry | Redcurrants 2341l

Sarti Spritz 90
Sarti Rosa Aperitif | Prosecco | Soda 014!

Aperol Spritz 9.0
Aperol | Riesecco | Soda 012371

Peach Cowboy 9.0
Peach Tree | Zitronensaft | Himbeersirup | Prosecco | Soda (011!

Rosé Blush 90

Malfy Gin Rosa | Grapefruit juice | Lemon juice
Cane sugar | Schweppes Wild Berry 012371



Sowrs & Fizz

Aperol Sour

‘;
Aperol | Lemon juice | Sugar syrup 12377 \:=

Pisco Sour
Pisco | Lemon juice | Sugar syrup | Angostura Bitter 237!

Whiskey Sour

Monkey Shoulder Scotch | Lemon juice | Sugar syrup 237!

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto Disaronno | Lemon juice | Orange juice [12341]

Vodka Cockinils

Long Island Ice Tea
Absolut Vodka | Havana Club 3 V. | Beefeater Gin | Triple Sec | Lemon Juice | Coca-Cola 1239161

Watermelon Man - Old School

Absolut Watermelon | Watermelon Liqueur | Grenadine | Lemon Juice | Orange Juice 1232161

Absolut BEAST

Absolut Sensations | Absolut Citron | Orange | Lime | Cane sugar 123914l

Son of a Preacherman ,
Absolut Vodka | Peachtree | Peach pulp | Pineapple juice | Coconut syrup | Lemon juice 2391l

Peach & Mango Limes
Absolut Vodka | Peach pulp | Mango pulp | Lime juice | Orange juice 23916l

Lynchburg Lemonade
Jack Daniel's | Triple Sec | Lemon Juice | Sprite 231112161

Blood & Sand

Monkey Shoulder Scotch | Antica Formula | Heering Cherry Liqueur | Orange Juice AQ123.41]

Jameson Julep
Jameson Irish Whiskey | Mango pulp | Mango syrup | Passion fruit juice | Lemon juice 2341l

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5



Pistacchio

Havana Club 3 Y. | Pistachio syrup | Pistachio ice cream | Pineapple juice (61234816l
Mojito

Havana Club 3 Y. | fresh lime | white sugar | fresh mint | Soda [¢123481¢l
Scorpion

Sailor Jerry rum | Apricot brandy | Passion fruit juice | Pineapple juice | Orange juice 2341l

Dark ‘n Stormy

Goslings Black Rum | Lime Juice | Ginger Beer 12341016l

Flamingo
Havana Club 3 Y. | Strawberry syrup | Lemon juice | Pineapple juice | Passion fruit juice 1234l

Peach Daiquiri (Frozen)
Havana Club 3 Y. | Peachtree | Lemon juice | Peach pulp (frozen) 2341l

Gin(

Berlin on the Rocks
Beefeater Gin | Absolut Vanilia | Vanilla syrup | Almond syrup
Lemon juice | Cherry juice | Passion fruit juice 1234161

Gin Basil Smash
Beefeater Gin | fresh basil | Lemon juice | Sugar syrup 237161

Monkey Crashed

Monkey 47 Gin | Blood orange | Cane sugar | Grapefruit juice 2316l

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5



Golden Margarita

Olmeca Altos Reposado | Triple Sec | Lemon juice | Sugar syrup 231!

Margarita (Frozen)
Please select: Classic / Mango / Blackberry / Peach / Strawberry
Olmeca Altos Reposado | Triple Sec | Lemon juice | Fruit pulp | Fruit syrup 023411

Tweety Paloma

Mezcal Negroni
Mezcal | Campari | Vermouth 0123416l

0/o0

Butterfly Lemonade
Mint | Lime | Raspberries | Raspberry syrup | White sugar | Soda 241!

Driver
Passion fruit | Lime | Cane sugar | Pineapple juice | Passion fruit juice [23416

Beauty
Blackberries | Blackberry syrup | Lemon juice | Pineapple juice | Orange juice | Cranberry juice 1234161

Strawberry Cooler
Strawberry puree | Cream | Coconut syrup | Pineapple juice (61234161

Fruit Flash

Mango pulp | Peach pulp | Lemon juice | Pineapple juice | Strawberry syrup 12341l

Mosquito

Lime | Mint | Cane sugar | Ginger ale 23416l

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0



Campari Orange °'***
Beefeater London Dry Tonic ©/"*
Southern Comfort Ginger Ale "***"
BEAST Banger "**“"*

Jameson Irish Whiskey | Galliano | Orange Juice

BlOOdy Mary 123416l

Absolut Vodka Red Bull / sugarfee '**"
Absolut Vodka Orange "***"""

Absolut Vodka Lemon 224"

Moscow Mule "™
Absolut Vodka | Schweppes Ginger Beer

Vermouth White Peach “'***"*
Antica Formula | Schweppes White Peach

Jack Daniel’s Cola "o
Jameson Irish Whiskey Cola "***"*

Malfy con Aranzia Tonic '***"*
Blood Orange Gin | Tonic Water

Monkey 47 Tonic '*'***"
Hendrick’s Gin Tonic ©'234"¢

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

10.0

10.0
10.0
14.0

14.0
14.0



Botites

Absolut Vodka
Absolut Elyx Vodka
Belvedere Vodka
Belvedere 10 Vodka

Beefeater London Dry Gin
Beefeater 24 London Dry Gin
Monkey 47 Gin

Hendrick’s Gin

Tanqueray No. Ten

Havana Club3Y."
Havana Club7Y."
Eminente3Y."
Eminente7Y."

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal 12 Y.

Complementary drinks are not included.

1.0l
1.0l
071
0.71

1.0l
071
0.51
071
071

1.0l
0.71
071
0.71

1.0l
1.0l
071

100.0
189.0
139.0
450.0

100.0
199.0
120.0
149.0
149.0

100.0
139.0
120.0
149.0

100.0
120.0
150.0



Absolut Vodka
Absolut Elyx
Absolut 100
Belvedere Vodka
Belvedere 10
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Rire

Havana Club 3Y."
HavanaClub7Y."

The Kraken"

Havana Club Anejo Especial "

Havana Club Seleccion
de Maestros "

Havana Club Anejo 15 Y.
Bumbu Rum Original
Bumbu Rum XO
Eminente 3.
Eminente 7.
Remedy Pineapple
Sailor Jerry Rum

Don Papa Baroko
Botucal

Ron Zacapa Solera
Eldorado 12Y.

Pyrat XO

4cl

6.0
8.0
10.0
8.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

4cl

6.0
8.0
8.0
10.0
12.0

15.0
6.0
10.0
6.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
12.0
15.0
15.0
21.0

Gin

Beefeater London Dry Gin

Needle Blackforest Gin 0,0% vol.

Beefeater 24

Malfy Gin Originale"
Malfy Gin Arancia”
Malfy Gin Limone"
Malfy Rosa

Gin Sul

Hendrick’s Gin
Monkey 47 Dry Gin
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
Tanqueray London
Dry Gin No. 10

Corralejo Tequila Blanco
Corralejo Tequila Reposado "
Volcan Tequila Blanco
Volcan Tequila Reposado
Volcan Tequila XA
Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Reposado
Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
1800 Blanco

1800 aiejo

1800 Reposado

1800 Cristalino

4¢l

6.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

4c¢l

6.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
16.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
10.0
10.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
14.0



SCOTCH

Ballantine’s Finest

Monkey Shoulder The Original
Chivas Regal 12Y."

Chivas Regal15Y."

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21Y.

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

IRISH

Tullamore Whiskey Original
Jameson Irish Whiskey "
Jameson Crested "

Jameson Caskmates "
Jameson Black Barrel "

Bushmills 10 Years Old
Single Malt"

Bushmills 16 Years Old
Single Malt Rare "

Bushmills 21 Years Old
Single Malt Rare "

Proper No. Twelve "

JAPAN

Nikka Whisky from the Barrel

Hibiki Japanese
Harmony Whisky

4cl

10.0
10.0
14.0
15.0
28.0
1.0
12.0
35.0

4el
8.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
10.0

18.0

23.0

10.0

4el

15.0
30.0

MALT

Glenlivet12Y."
Glenlivet15Y."
Glenfiddich Whisky 12 Y.
Glenfiddich Whisky 18 Y.
Ardberg 5Y. Wee Beastie
Ardberg10Y.

Ardberg An OA

Balvenie Whisky 12 Y.
Balvenie Whisky 14 Y.
Balvenie Whisky 21Y.
Glenmorangie 12 Y.
Glenmorangie 14 Y.
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Aberlour14Y."
Aberlour16Y."
Lagavulin16 Y.

AMERICAN

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey 101 Proof
Makers Mark

Jack Daniel’s No. 7

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Bulleit Bourbon

Four Roses Single Barrel 50% Vol.

Woodford Reserve
Elijah Craig Small Batch

4cl

8.0
10.0

8.0
12.0

8.0
10.0
15.0
10.0
15.0
25.0
10.0
18.0
12.0
15.0
18.0
18.0

4cl

8.0
10.0
1.0
1.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
115.0



COGNAC

Martell VS Cognac"”

Martell VSOP Cognac"”
Martell Cordon Bleu Cognac"
Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy YVSOP

Hennessy XO

BRANDY

Asbach Uralt
Cardenal Mendoza"
Carlosl."”

Fruit, Bros

DURBACHER FRUIT BRANDIES

Cherry brandy "*
Mirabelle plum water""”
Williams pera "

Noble apricot "”

Noble hazelnut "*
Noble Plum "*

ZIEGLER FRUIT BRANDIES

Oold plum "
No. 1 Wild Cherry "

4cl

8.0
12.0
25.0
12.0
26.0
12.0
18.0
28.0

4cl

6.0
6.0
8.0

4el

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

4cl

12.0
19.0

Crappa & (

Nardini Reserva
Chacha Premium
Papidoux Fine

[WW&

Savoia Americano Rosso Amaro '
Cinnamon liqueur"”

Ramazzotti Crema **

Sambuca”

Limoncello"”

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rosé

Frangelico

Amaretto Disaronno

Baileys “*

Campari"

Kahlua"

Southern Comfort

Likor 43

Bumbu Rum Cream “*

Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto
Pampelle Aperitif "

Drambuie"

Antica Formula ©"

4¢l

10.0
10.0
1.0

4¢l

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0



Bilter, Herbs & Pastis

BITTER & HERBS hel

Ramazzotti Amaro 6.0
Averna Amaro 6.0
Fernet Branca 6.0
Jagermeister 6.0

Tabu Absinth 6.0

PASTIS 4el

Pernod" 6.0
Ricard " 6.0

%W 4el

Aquavit Linie " 8.0
Otto von Schrot & Korn 8.0
Helbing Kiimmel 8.0

Our food and drinks may contain allergens.
For more information, please ask our service staff.

Allergens (allergen labelling according to EU directive):

A Cereals & products containing gluten - B Crustaceans &

crustacean products * C Eggs & products * D Fish & fish products

E Nuts & nut products * F Soya & soya products

G Milk & milk products (including lactose) - H Shell fruits & shell fruit
products * | Celery & celery products + M Mustard & mustard products
N Sesame seeds & sesame seed products

O Sulphur dioxide & sulphites > 10 mg/kg, > 10 mg/l as SO2

P Lupins & lupin products - R Molluscs & mollusc products

Z Miscellaneous

Additives (food additives subject to labelling):

1 with colourant - 2 with preservatives * 3 with antioxidants

4 with flavour enhancer - 5 sulphurised - 6 blackened * 7 with phosphate

8 with milk protein - 9 caffeinated - 10 containing quinine - 11 with sweetener
12 contains a source of phenylalanine - 13 waxed - 14 with taurine

15 with nitrite curing salt - 16 with one type of sugar and sweetener

17 can have a laxative effect if consumed in excess - 18 with nitrate

19 genetically modified raw material

All prices in euros (€) including statutory VAT.
Spelling mistakes, changes and errors reserved.
Design by: www.jayben.de



Coca-Cola 40 6.0
- Coca-Cola 13916
+ Coca-Cola Zero 3911161

« Fanta 136!
. Sprlte 13,9161
0.2L
Schweppes 4.0
+ American Ginger Ale 216!
* Indian Tonic Water 12310161
. Ginger Beer 231116]
« Original Bitter Lemon 2310116l
0.251
Red Bull 5.0
* Red Bull Energy 11,2,3,4,9,11,16]
* Red Bull Sugarfree 123491
07' :
0.251 0.4l
Granini Juice 40 6.0
* Cloudy apple
* Pineapple ©!
+ Cranberry
+ Strawberry
+ Orange B!
+ Passion fruit
+ Grapefruit
+ Currant &
* Rhubarb
0.4l
as a Spritzer 4.0
Waler
0.251  0.75l
San Pellegrino 35 6.5
sparkling water
0.251  0.75l
Acqua Panna 35 6.5

non-sparkling water

Beer

0.4l

Edel BEAST 45
Edelbrau Pils W
Triiber ,Werner” 6.5
Cloudy natural beer
exclusively brewed !

FL.0.33L
1664 Blanc 5.0
White beer
Somersby Apple Cider 5.0
Cider
Carlsberg 0.0% 5.0
Non-alcoholic
Cafe Creme” 3.5
Espresso 25
Flat White 4.5
Affogato al caffé "' 6.5
Espresso | Scoop of vanilla ice cream
Carajillo” 6.5
Brandy | Double Espresso
Jea
Pot tea 6.0
+ Chamomile
* Mint
* Black tea
* Green tea
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